American Flag Order Form

Congressman Sean P. Duffy
Duffy Stationery Account
208 Grand Avenue
Wausau, WI 54403
715-298-9344
Ordering Information

Name:

Address:

City: State:

Zip:

Daytime phone:

Would you like the certificate personalized: NO YES
Note: It takes approximately 2 weeks to obtain personalized certificates.

If certificate is to be personalized, please complete the following:

Certificate should read:

Date (if to be flown on specific day):

Quantity Flag Price (if picked up)
. 3x5 (nylon) $13.05
. 3x5 (cotton) $13.30
. 4x6 (nylon) $17.55
o 5x8 (nylon) $22.05
. 5x8 (cotton) $20.00

Make checks payable to Duffy Stationery Account
Effective January 1, 2011. Prices subject to change.

Price (if mailed)

$18.40

$21.20

$25.45

$29.95

$33.40



