American Flag Order Form

Congressman Sean P. Duffy Duffy Stationery Account 208 Grand Avenue Wausau, WI 54403 715-298-9344

Ordering Information

Name:			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Daytime phone: _			
Note: It takes app	proximately 2 weeks to o	ed: NO YES obtain personalized certificate complete the following:	
Certificate should	l read:		
Date (if to be flow	wn on specific day):		
Quantity	<u>Flag</u>	Price (if picked up)	Price (if mailed)
	3x5 (nylon)	\$13.05	\$18.40
	3x5 (cotton)	\$13.30	\$21.20
	4x6 (nylon)	\$17.55	\$25.45
	5x8 (nylon)	\$22.05	\$29.95
	5x8 (cotton)	\$20.00	\$33.40

Make checks payable to Duffy Stationery Account Effective January 1, 2011. Prices subject to change.